TRADEMARK
HARDWARE

PRODUCT SPECS

WORLD OF QUALITY HARDWARE

30
3]

—
[

4
=\1
13
[3.2] I'e
\'\
)
\
1
1
1
1 )
]
A3
[32]

©

www.tmhardware.com 845-388-1300

NOTE:

-MOUNTING HOLES PRE-PUNCHED FOR
EASE OF INSTALLATION

-LENGTH 72"(1828mm) TC 192" (4877mm)

SKU: H9101

845-388-1388

sales@tmhardware.com
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